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Puchar Prezesa TP Zielona Góra 2021
Zielona Góra, 10.10.2021

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 50m motylkowy Open
10.10.2021 - 11:00 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2021

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 29.09
2. KULETA Maja 06 BALTI Bielawa 31.55
3. KOWALICZEK Hanna 07 TP Zielona Góra 32.00
4. NAWROT Hanna 06 DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 32.91
5. TATYGA Hanna 06 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 33.65
6. NOWICKA Karolina 06 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 33.97
7. LETKIEWICZ Zuzanna 08 TP Zielona Góra 34.71
8. RAMILOWSKA Magdalena 06 DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 34.75
9. ZIELIŃSKA Martyna 09 PIAST Głogów 35.24

10. IWASZKIEWICZ Nina 07 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 35.46
11. HERCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 09 TP Zielona Góra 36.25
12. RASZEWSKA Wiktoria 08 DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 36.61
13. LYSAK Sofiia 09 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 36.69
14. BRYŚ Marta 09 TP Zielona Góra 36.98
15. KALKOWSKA Emilia 06 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 37.37
16. PARACIEJ Natasza 11 BALTI Bielawa 37.43
17. PRZYBYSZEWSKA Alicja 10 BALTI Bielawa 37.60
18. HUKIEWICZ Antonina 09 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 37.74
19. SZEL Zuzanna 10 DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 38.52
20. TOMYS Maja 06 3-WODNIK Wolsztyn 38.75
21. TKACHENKO Anastasiia 08 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 39.32
22. PAŚKO Martyna 09 PIAST Głogów 40.35
23. ADAMSKA Nika 11 MKP Szczecin 40.99
24. KMIECIK Alicja 10 3-WODNIK Wolsztyn 41.67
25. ŁUCZYŃSKA Zofia 10 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 42.45
26. ZGRABCZYŃSKA Oliwia 08 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 43.64
27. BRANOWICZ Wiktoria 10 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 46.44
28. GUTOWSKA Adriana 11 TP Zielona Góra 46.80
29. KOWALSKA Kaja 14 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 48.99
30. ROSA Kornela 10 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 52.44

14 - 15 lat

1. RYTTER Paula 06 TP Zielona Góra 29.09
2. KULETA Maja 06 BALTI Bielawa 31.55
3. KOWALICZEK Hanna 07 TP Zielona Góra 32.00
4. NAWROT Hanna 06 DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 32.91
5. TATYGA Hanna 06 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 33.65
6. NOWICKA Karolina 06 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 33.97
7. RAMILOWSKA Magdalena 06 DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 34.75
8. IWASZKIEWICZ Nina 07 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 35.46
9. KALKOWSKA Emilia 06 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 37.37

10. TOMYS Maja 06 3-WODNIK Wolsztyn 38.75

13 lat

1. LETKIEWICZ Zuzanna 08 TP Zielona Góra 34.71
2. RASZEWSKA Wiktoria 08 DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 36.61
3. TKACHENKO Anastasiia 08 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 39.32
4. ZGRABCZYŃSKA Oliwia 08 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 43.64
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Puchar Prezesa TP Zielona Góra 2021
Zielona Góra, 10.10.2021

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 50m motylkowy

12 lat

1. ZIELIŃSKA Martyna 09 PIAST Głogów 35.24
2. HERCZYŃSKA Aleksandra 09 TP Zielona Góra 36.25
3. LYSAK Sofiia 09 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 36.69
4. BRYŚ Marta 09 TP Zielona Góra 36.98
5. HUKIEWICZ Antonina 09 TOTIS VIRIBUS Świebodzin 37.74
6. PAŚKO Martyna 09 PIAST Głogów 40.35

11 lat i młodsi

1. PARACIEJ Natasza 11 BALTI Bielawa 37.43
2. PRZYBYSZEWSKA Alicja 10 BALTI Bielawa 37.60
3. SZEL Zuzanna 10 DZIEWIĄTKA Dzierżoniów 38.52
4. ADAMSKA Nika 11 MKP Szczecin 40.99
5. KMIECIK Alicja 10 3-WODNIK Wolsztyn 41.67
6. ŁUCZYŃSKA Zofia 10 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 42.45
7. BRANOWICZ Wiktoria 10 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 46.44
8. GUTOWSKA Adriana 11 TP Zielona Góra 46.80
9. KOWALSKA Kaja 14 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 48.99

10. ROSA Kornela 10 ŻAGAŃSKIE BOBERKI Żagań 52.44


